T
E
C
H
N
I
C
A

Technical Description Chapter 5
IVC-2D
Ordering information
5 Ordering information
 Type Part no
IVC-3D 200 IVC-3D11111 1 027 539
IVC-3D 50 IVC-3D21111 1 027 538
 Included:
 Operating instructions  8 011 007
 CD with IVC Studio  and
 manuals
 8 010 923
Cables1
 Power I/O, L=2m DOL-1208-G02MA 6 020 633
 Power I/O, L=5m DOL-1208-G05MA 6 020 993
 Ethernet, L=3m SSL-2J04-G03ME 6 029 630
 Encoder, L=2m DOL-1205-G02M 6 008 899
 Encoder,  L=5m DOL-1205-G05M 6 009 868
 Encoder,  L=10m DOL-1205-G010M 6 010 544
 RS485 and additional
 outputs,  L=2m
STL-1208-G02MA 6 029 330
 RS485 and secondary